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DANIEL
LUKE
SHAWN
MICHAEL
JEFF
DENNIS
MIKE
MICHAEL
STEPHEN
ZAK
DUANE
ELIZABETH
SCOTT
KIRK
MARY
PAUL
BOB
MIKE
MEGAN
TAYLOR
CHRIS
AMANDA
JUSTIN
DAVID
KENNETH
MIKE
JULIANA
MICHAEL
PHILIP
ELIZA
MADELINE
PAUL
TYLER
BOBBY

TOO
BELFORD
LOPER
EVANS
DAMIANO
COLEMAN
FEINBERG
WRIGHT
TAUBER
TRETTON
CHRISTY
TAUBER
SMITH
INGOLD
COCHRAN
GIROUARD
BROWN
OBRIEN
MCNEW
BATTAGLIA
HUDAK
HUDAK
BROWN
BROND
SZYMANSKI
TROTT
BELSAN
KEMEN
ANDERSON
HERMAN
SCHIMINGER
SLABY
COOK
HECTOR JR.
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Rite Aid 5k for the United Way
Perryman, MD
Sunday, August 16, 2009

Age  Time Name

32 0:15'22.58 35 SUSAN KEMEN

26 0:15'46.40 36 KAREN GASKILL

31 0:16'57.24 37 JENNIFER SIZEMORE
18 0:17'18.58 38 MORGAN HUDAK

30 0:17'52.55 39 CHRIS BUDROW

51 0:18'13.34 40 BILL MORROW

45 0:18'28.68 41 STACEY AUSFRESSER
16 0:18'39.08 42 DAN COOK

45 0:18'43.87 43 JOHN ALBERT

15 0:19'13.24 44 ROBERT WILLARD

46 0:19'31.87 45 DENNIS CARR

16 0:19'40.14 46 WENDY MCPHERSON
42 0:19'46.05 47 AUGUST THURN

43 0:20'16.96 48 CHARLES JOHNSON

41 0:20'21.74 49 JERRY COOK

55 0:20'39.40 50 LISA MCPHERSON
52 0:20'41.46 51 TINA NELSON

36 0:21'09.05 52 AUNDREY SCHIMINGER
30 0:21'10.71 53 DUYEN BRISKER

14 0:21'37.14 54 WILLIAM SCHULTHEIS
43 0:21'39.99 55 BRAD COFRANCESCO
16 0:22'28.34 56 KELLY FOARD

19 0:22'43.78 57 JIM FOARD

49 0:22'56.05 58 JOE GASKILL

51 0:23'30.05 59 CHRIS COOK

56 0:24'03.68 60 KYLE CORNELIUS
17 0:24'09.02 61 GEORGE MILLER

45 0:24'15.99 62 JULIA ASHLEY

64 0:25'25.78 63 MEGAN WEBER

29 0:25'27.99 64 MARY JOHNSON

18 0:25'33.21 65 MOLLIE RYAN

50 0:25'35.14 66 JOHN RYAN

15 0:25'52.14 67 HEATHER COOK

35 0:26'16.46 68 JENNIFER COOK

RACE DIRECTOR: Nelly Budrow, nbrudow@riteaid.com
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TIMING/ FINISH LINE: RASAC Volunteers. Results Questions: Brad Roberts, lasttrain@ieee.org

Time

0:26'44.30
0:26'58.18
0:26'59.27
0:27'18.93
0:27'22.87
0:27'26.34
0:27'54.68
0:28'21.78
0:28'26.93
0:28'29.02
0:28'59.05
0:29'01.18
0:29'10.84
0:29'29.93
0:29'34.74
0:30'59.90
0:31'56.46
0:32'01.02
0:32'49.02
0:32'55.78
0:33'13.37
0:33'19.78
0:34'28.65
0:35'22.55
0:36'36.58
0:40'35.52
0:40'55.99
0:43'36.21
0:44'28.46
0:44'28.93
0:44'50.14
0:44'50.93
0:48'56.55
0:50'01.46



WINNERS
OVERALL MALE
1. DANIEL TOO 15:22
2. LUKE BELFORD 15:46
3. SHAWN LOPER 16:57

AGE GROUP

M 14-19

1. MICHAEL EVANS 17:18

2. MICHAEL WRIGHT 18:39
3. ZAK TRETTON 19:13

M 20-29
1. DAN COOK 28:21

M 30-39

1. JEFF DAMIANO  17:52
2. MIKE O'BRIEN 21:09
3. BOBBY HECTOR 26:16

M 40-49

1. MIKE FEINBERG 18:28
2. STEPHEN TAUBER 18:43
3. DUANE CHRISTY 19:31

M 50-59

1. DENNIS COLEMAN 18:13
2. PAUL GIROUAD  20:39
3. KEN SZYMANSKI 23:30

M 60-69

Rite Aid 5k for the United Way
Perryman, MD
Sunday, August 16, 2009

OVERALL FEMALE
1. ELIZABETH TAUBER 19:40
2. MARY COCHRAN  20:21
3. MEGAN MCNEW  21:10

F 19-19

1. BATTAGLIA TAYLOR 21:37
2. AMANDA HUCLAK  22:28
3. JULIANA BELSAN  24:09

F 20-29

1. ELIZA HERMAN 25:27
2. STACEY AUSFRESSER 27:54
3. JULIA ASHLEY 43:36
F 30-39

1. KAREN GASKILL 26:58

2. JENNIFER SIZEMORE  26:59
3. TINA NELSON 31:56
F 40-49

1. SUSAN KEMEN 26:44

2. WENDY MCPHERSON 29:00
3. JENNIFER COOK

F 50-59
1. DRUYEN BRISKER 32:49
2. MARY JOHNSON 44:28

1. PHIL ANDERSON  25:25
2. CHARLES JOHNSON 29:30
3. WILLIAM SCHULTHEIS 32:55

OVERALL RITE AID EMPLOYEE

1. BOB BROWN  20:41
2. CHRIS BUDROW 27:22



